
Protect Nitrogen  
Above & Below Ground

• Above and below ground stabilization protection in one easy-to-use liquid formation. 
NDURE® TRIPLE contains NBPT and DCD to protect nitrogen losses from volatilization, 
leaching, and denitrification.
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NDURE TRIPLE BENEFITS

Protects nitrogen from  
both above ground and  
below ground losses

Powerful multi-benefit 
nitrogen stabilizer in one  
easy-to-use liquid formulation

Contains NBPT and DCD  
to protect nitrogen losses 
from volatilization, leaching, 
and denitrification

Get more nitrogen in your  
crop and less escaped into  
the environment

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
DCD ������������������������������������������������������������������������ 17�0%

NBPT (same active as NDURE 2�0) with blue colorant �������� 7�5%

USE RATE ����������  Urea 3-4 qt/ton | UAN 3-6 qt/ton

 N
itr

ate
 Le

ac
he

d (
lb 

N/
ac

)

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

Source: Motavalli et al., 2008 (Review)

UAN UAN W/ NDURE TRIPLE
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EFFECT OF NDURE TRIPLE 
ON NITRATE LEACHING

PERCENT NITROGEN LOST 
TO VOLATILIZATION
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UAN UAN + NDURE TRIPLE

2018 Kansas State University

• Source: Eduardo Alvarez Santos

• 54 lbs N/acre (60kg/ha) Surface

• Crop: Wheat

• Avg Temp: 37° F

• Measurements taken 11/11/2018 – 
12/13/2018

The underlying data was provided by 
Kansas State University under a Research 
Trial Financial Support Agreement with 
Koch Agronomic Services, LLC and neither 
Kansas State University, nor the individual 
researchers referenced, endorse or 
recommend any product or service�


